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US/DS Notes
October 1 (8:00) October 7 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS (12) 67022 Dufresne ⃝ ED λ250k startup(3) staff ⃝ 7.35/7.35

Entangled Micelles 66269 Richards ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
3D pr. Optics I (6) 64699 Z. Jiang ⃝ ZJ Fast XPCS (6) 67016 Q. Zhang ⃝ QZ 11/11

October 8 (8:00) October 14 (8:00) 18 No beam (8) septum magnet ⃝ Fast XPCS (3) 67016 Zhang ⃝ QZ
Beyond Rg demos(1) 67003 Strzalka ⃝ JS NPs/polyelectrolyte(15) 66302 Rinaldi ⃝ QZ
thermal GIWAXS(9) 60662 Diao ⃝ JS

October 15 (8:00) October 21 (8:00) 18 cryo-GIWAXS (6) 65326 Mohite ⃝ JS Hi-Speed XPCS 64534 Sheyfer ⃝ QZ
stretch-GIWAXS (3) 66938 Yao Chen ⃝ JS ⃝
SVA-GIWAXS (9) 66376 Albert ⃝ J/Q

October 22 (8:00) October 28 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 64329 Cao ⃝ ED λ250k Star Polymers 63043 Conrad ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝

October 29 (8:00) November 4 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS setup(1) staff Strzalka ⃝ JS Strain-XPCS 64627 Foster ⃝ SN 11/11
GIWAXS (2) 68553 Paulsen ⃝ JS ⃝
GIWAXS (3) 56499 Alzola ⃝ JS
GIWAXS (3) 58734 Evans ⃝ JS
GISAXS (9) 63086 Singh ⃝ J/Q

November 6 (8:00) November 11 (8:00) 15 SVA-GIWAXS (6) 62133 Arges ⃝ J/Q Nanocomposites(9) 58730 Kumar ⃝ SN
cryo-GIWAXS (9) 61829 Tsai ⃝ J/Q Fast XPCS (6) 67016 Q. Zhang ⃝ QZ

November 12 (8:00) November 18 (8:00) 18 GIXS (9) 58271 Nealey ⃝ J/Q Shear Thickening 64734 Wei Chen ⃝ SN
GIXS (9) 59193 Wei Chen ⃝ ZJ

November 19 (8:00) November 27 (8:00) 24 GIXS (9) 61108 Olsen ⃝ QZ Li-Ion Electrolytes(12) 66337 Fister ⃝ ED
GIXS (12) 64296 Ting Xu ⃝ QZ Large PAD test(12) 67018 Dufresne ⃝ QZ
GIXS (3) 64114 Leal ⃝ J/Q

November 29 (8:00) December 9 (8:00) 30 WA-XPCS(15) 62568 Fong ⃝ ED λ250k CSSI(18) 66992 Z. Jiang ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
WA-XPCS(15) 58842 Fohtung ⃝ ED λ250k Colloid Aging (12) 64326 Yuyin Xi ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

December 10 (8:00) December 18 (0:00) 23 GIWAXS (6) 61201 Paulsen ⃝ JS Fast XPCS (4) 67016 Q. Zhang ⃝ QZ 11/11
GIWAXS (1) 68720 Strzalka ⃝ JS Open(2) ⃝ 11/11
GIWAXS (2) 68744 Patel ⃝ JS Rejuvenation(17) 65658 Leheny ⃝ SN 11/11
GISAXS (1) 68720 Strzalka ⃝ JS
GIWAXS (8) 60662 Diao ⃝ JS
XPCS (5) 68744 Strzalka ⃝ JS λ250k

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Qingteng Zhang, 630-252-6366 qzhang234@anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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